Technical data
molbox2 Flow Terminal
± 0.125 % of reading—lowest uncertainty
for gas flow calibration
The molbox2 flow terminal from Fluke Calibration
represents a significant update to the molbloc/molbox
gas flow calibration system. molbox2 combined with
molbloc flow elements enables you to achieve the lowest

1E4-S 10000 200 500 1000 1173 2000 6000 8000 12000 20000
Nominal molbloc-S nitrogen N2 flow rate at verious upstream pressures
Ordering information
molbox2 Models
 Item No. Model Description molbloc Compatibility
6074904 MOLBOX2-A700K MASS FLOW TERM A700K STD For molbloc-L and molboc-S
6074970 MOLBOX2-A700K-MFC TERM A700K STD, MFC CTRL For molbloc-L and molboc-S
6074962 MOLBOX2-A350K STD MASS FLOW TERM A350K STD For molbloc-L and molboc-S
6074958 MOLBOX2-A350K-MFC TERM A350K STD, MFC CNTRL For molbloc-L and molboc-S
6074943 MOLBOX2-A1.4M SONIC MASS FLOW TERM A1.4M STD molbloc-S only terminal
6074894 MOLBOX2-A1.4M-MFC SONIC A1.4M STD MFC CTRL molbloc-S only terminal
6074873 MOLBOX2-A2M SONIC MASS FLOW TERM A2M STD molbloc-S only terminal
6074887 MOLBOX2-A2M-MFC SONIC TERM A2M STD, MFC CNTRL molbloc-S only terminal
15   Fluke Corporation    molbox2 Flow Terminal
©2025 Fluke Calibration.
Specifications subject to change without notice. 250338-en